High-Performance – Also for Intralogistics
World's smallest Form Factor with the longest Range
FERROIDENT
�
Industrial RFID Systems BIS M
Optimized production processes
“Balluff BIS Industrial
RFID Systems:

Accessories included BKS-S117-00 BKS-S117-00
View of female side
Please append cable length to ordering code!
02	 =	 Length	2  m
05	 =	 Length	 5 m
10	 =	 Length	10 m
15	 =	 Length	15 m
20	 =	 Length	20 m
25	 =	 Length	25 m
Cable can be trailed and may also be shortened to
the required length. For fixed routing the minimum
bending radius is 16 mm at an ambient tempera-
ture of –40...+85 °C. When cable is trailed the min.
bending radius is 80 mm at an ambient temperature
of –25...+85 °C.
Please append cable length to ordering code!
05	 =	 Length	 5 m
10	 =	 Length	10 m
15	 =	 Length	15 m
25	 =	 Length	25 m
�n www.balluff.com
Industrial RFID Systems BIS M
Connectors
Connector BKS-S115 BKS-S116 BKS-S115 BIS Z-501 BIS Z-502 BKS-S117-00 BKS-S 79-00
Type 8-pin, straight female 8-pin, right-angle, female 8-pin, female 8-pin, female 8-pin, female 8-pin, male 5-pin, female
Use BIS M-4_ _ BIS M-4_ _ BIS M-4_ _ for read/write head for read/write head for connecting read/write
head to processor
for connecting BIS M-350-...
to supply voltage
Ordering code BKS-S115-PU-_ _ BKS-S116-PU-_ _ BKS-S115-00 BIS Z-501-PU1-_ _ BIS Z-502-PU1-_ _ BKS-S117-00 BKS-S 79-00
Connector type M12 M12 M12 M12 M12 M12 M12
Supply voltage UB 36 V DC 36 V DC 60 V DC 36 V DC 36 V DC 36 V DC 36 V DC
Ambient temperature range Ta –25...90 °C –25...90 °C –40...85 °C –25...90 °C –25...90 °C –40...85 °C –40...85 °C
Degree of protection per IEC 60529 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 (when attached) IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Connection Screw terminals
max. 0.75 mm²
Screw terminals max.
0.75 mm²
Screw terminals max.
0.75 mm²
Cable Molded PUR Molded PUR Unassembled One side molded-on
PUR, other side pigtail
One side molded-on
PUR, other side pigtail
for user assembly for user assembly
No. of wires × conductor cross section 8×0.25 mm² 8×0.25 mm² 8×0.25 mm² 8×0.25 mm²
Cable diameter 6...8 mm 4...8 mm 4...8 mm
Accessories included BKS-S117-00 BKS-S117-00
View of female side
Please append cable length to ordering code!
02	 =	 Length	2  m
05	 =	 Length	 5 m